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Class 1: Dressage - Introductory C
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Percentage
	Coll.
	Placing

	10:00
	Isobel Case
	Smithenhayes Cerres
	149.5
	65.0%
	64
	2nd

	10:06
	Isobel Duke
	Underhill Pipedream
	171
	74.35%
	77
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 2: Dressage – Preliminary 14
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Percentage
	Coll.
	Placing

	10:18
	Aoife Case
	Shaylee JJ Gunslinger (Tommy)
	174.5
	64.63%
	66
	3rd 

	10:24
	Cassandra Rabbetts
	Tulchan Princess
	194
	71.85%
	75
	1st 

	10:30
	Isobel Duke
	Underhill Pipedream
	189
	70.0%
	72
	2nd 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Class 3: Dressage – Novice 30
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Percentage
	Coll.
	Placing

	11:10
	Anya Bridges
	CasaBingBong
	161
	61.92%
	51
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 5: PYO Combined Training
	Number
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage
	SJ
	Total
	Placing

	Section A
	
	
	
	

	10:12
	Fionnuala Westgate
	Strarteck Wonder (IC+50cm)
	35.43
	4
	39.43
	2nd 

	10:36
	Pixie Kilford
	Teddy (P12+60cm)
Trailblazers Q
	35.92
	8
	43.92
	4th 

	10:42
	Hannah Law
	Saracen (P12+60cm)
Trailblazers Q
	35.0
	0
	35.0
	1st 

	10:48
	Shiloh Foord
	Southway Miss Milly (P12+70cm)
	36.48
	4
	40.48
	2nd 

	Section B
	
	
	
	

	10:54
	Anya Bridges
	CasaBingBong (P12+1m)
	34.26
	R
	R
	

	11:16
	Izzy Towersey
	Darius (N30+90cm)
	27.11
	0
	27.11
	1st

	11:22
	Frankie Risdale
	Plentiful Madge (N30+90cm)
	30.0
	0
	30.0
	2nd 

	11:28
	Lydia Stuart
	Sanderscourt Furistos (N30+1m)
	/
	/
	/
	N/S

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 6: 30cm Show Jumping
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class 7: 30cm Arena Eventers Challenge

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 8: 40cm Show Jumping
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	153
	10:15
	Isobel Case
	Smithenhayes Cerres
	0
	18.26
	1st 

	155
	10:17
	Aoife Case
	Shaylee JJ Gunslinger (Tommy)
	0
	23.82
	4th  

	156
	10:19
	Ciara Siberry
	Waitwith Ginger
	0
	19.59
	3rd 

	157
	10:21
	Amelia-Marie Fowler
	Blossom
	0
	18.29
	2nd

	158
	10:23
	Ella-Mai Gilvear
	Daisy
	4
	36.65
	6th 

	159
	10:25
	Evie Packer
	Holly
	0
	27.47
	5th

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class 9: 40cm Arena Eventers Challenge

	160
	10:40
	Roxie Day
	Chy
	4
	1.35.00
	2nd

	156
	10:43
	Ciara Siberry
	Waitwith Ginger
	4
	1.00.00
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 10: 50cm Show Jumping
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	161
	10:50
	Lucy Evans
	Manorbier Macnabs
	0
	24.50
	4th

	162
	10:52
	Willow Taylor
	Mr McGregor
	R
	R
	R

	153
	10:54
	Isobel Case
	Smithenhayes Cerres
	4
	17.13
	

	155
	10:56
	Aoife Case
	Shaylee JJ Gunslinger (Tommy)
	0
	
24.43
	3rd 

	163
	10:58
	Darcy-May Harris
	Simply buckle up
	4
	17.03
	6th 

	156
	11:00
	Ciara Siberry
	Waitwith Ginger
	0
	20.68
	2nd 

	157
	11:02
	Amelia-Marie Fowler
	Blossom
	R
	R
	R

	159
	11:04
	Evie Packer
	Holly
	0
	26.03
	5th 

	178
	
	Henry Cobb
	Casey
	0
	15.75
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class 11: 50cm Arena Eventers Challenge

	164
	11:10
	Annabel Binns
	Brynrodyn Diplomat
	Error of course
	E
	3rd 

	160
	11:13
	Roxie Day
	Chy
	4
	1.35.00
	2nd Q

	180
	
	Layla Harris
	Pancake
	4
	1.28.00
	1st Q





Class 12: 60cm Show Jumping
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	161
	11:20
	Lucy Evans
	Manorbier Macnabs
	12
	23.91
	

	164
	11:22
	Annabel Binns
	Brynrodyn Diplomat
	0
	22.00
	5th

	163
	11:24
	Darcy-May Harris
	Simply buckle up
	0
	13.56
	1st

	165
	11:26
	Olivia Overton
	Turbo
	0
	19.75
	4th

	166
	11:28
	Amelia Hendy
	Tronto
	0
	16.31
	2nd

	176
	
	Sam McMnara
	Rosie
	4
	24.25
	

	178
	
	Henry Cobb
	Casey
	4
	19.35
	

	179
	
	Matilda Walsh
	Sam
	0
	17.66
	3rd

	162
	
	Willow Taylor
	Mr McGregor
	0
	42.32
	6th

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class 13: 60cm Arena Eventers Challenge

	167
	11:45
	Ella Richardson
	Akentrick
	0
	72.28
	3rd Q

	129
	11:48
	Hannah Law
	Saracen
	0
	54.72
	1st Q

	183
	
	Olivia Finch
	George
	0
	56.82
	2nd Q

	180
	
	Layla Harris
	Pancake
	12
	48.29
	5th 

	160
	
	Roxie Day
	Chy
	4
	52.12
	4th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Class 14: 70cm Show Jumping
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	177
	
	Michelle Simmonds
	Richie
	0
	23.03
	3rd 

	169
	12:02
	Gracie-Mae Morgan
	Brave
	4
	17.56
	4th 

	170
	12:04
	Amanda Bates
	Problemas
	0
	18.41
	1st

	171
	12:06
	Louise Morgan
	Simply Mrs Grey
	0
	18.78
	2nd 

	166
	12:08
	Amelia Hendy
	Tronto
	8
	16.15
	6th 

	175
	
	Michaela Godfrey
	Winnie
	16
	40.13
	

	179
	
	Matilda Walsh
	Sam
	4
	20.41
	5th 

	Class 15: 70cm Arena Eventers Challenge

	173
	12:20
	Ella Richardson
	Akentrick
	16
	75.47
	5TH

	174
	12:23
	Darcey Purkis
	Arlo’s Buddy
	0
	45.06
	3rd Q

	170
	12:26
	Amanda Bates
	Problemas
	0
	44.81
	2nd Q

	171
	12:29
	Louise Morgan
	Simply Mrs Grey
	R
	R
	R

	181
	
	Chloe Philpott
	Harry
	4
	45.06
	4th

	182
	
	Chloe Philpott
	Woodie
	0
	43.60
	1st Q






Class 16: 80cm Show Jumping
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	168
	12:45
	Millie Harper
	Mickey (Smut)
	0
	18.71
	1st 

	169
	12:47
	Gracie-Mae Morgan
	Brave
	4
	21.25
	3rd 

	177
	
	Michelle Simmonds
	Richie
	0
	26.15
	2nd 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Class 17: 80cm Arena Eventers Challenge

	174
	13:00
	Darcey Purkis
	Arlo’s Buddy
	0
	44.65
	1st Q
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